
Mullaglass Primary School 

Holiday List 2021-22 

Term 1 

Begins Tuesday 31st August 2021 – finish at 12noon (no dinners) 

Half Term school closed - Monday 25th October - Friday 29th October (inclusive) 

Christmas Holidays - Finish Tuesday 21st December half day 12:00pm (no dinners) 

Christmas Holidays school closed - Wednesday 22nd December – Friday 31st December 

(inclusive) 

Term 2  

Begins Monday 3rd January 2022 

Half Term school closed - Monday 14th February – Friday 18th February 

St Patrick’s Day school closed - Thursday 17th March & Friday 18th March 

Easter Holidays – Finish Wednesday 13th April 

Easter Holidays school closed - Thursday 14th April – Friday 22nd April (inclusive) 

Term 3 

Begins Monday 25th April 2022 

May Day school closed - Monday 2nd May & Tuesday 3rd May 

Bank Holiday school closed - Monday 30th May – Friday 3rd June (inclusive) 

School finishes - Thursday 30th June 2022 for half day at 12:00pm (no dinners) 

 

*Includes 5 Staff Development and Baker Days. 

*Class start and finish times to be confirmed. 

 


